
From: 5/10/2025 00:00 through 5/10/2025 23:59

POLK COUNTY JAIL

Booked During Period - Media Report - Type 3 With Photo

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

38 05/10/2025 05/11/2025FORTANELA, GUSTAVO ERIK

Houston, TX 77375

Arresting Agency: ALABAMA COUSHATTA TRIBE PD - TXDI02600 Arrest Date/Time: 05/10/2025 01:03

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

TAMPER W/GOVERNMENT RECORD Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 25.004911

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

27 05/10/2025GUZMAN, JONATHON CASTILLO

NACOGDOCHES, TX 75961

Arresting Agency: TEXAS HWY PATROL REG 2 DIST 1 HOUSTON -
TXDPS5609

Arrest Date/Time: 05/10/2025 12:30

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

DWI WARRANT Polk WARRANT/OTHER CF2300715

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST CF2300715

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

56 05/10/2025JONES, CHUCK WAYNE

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 05/10/2025 19:49

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST S2500639

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

45 05/10/2025KING, CHARLIE JOE III

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: TEXAS HWY PATROL REG 2 DIST 1 HOUSTON -
TXDPS5609

Arrest Date/Time: 05/09/2025 18:09

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 400G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 2025-0016065

MAN/DEL CS PG 2 OR 2-A >= 400G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 2025-0016065

MAN DEL CS PG 1-B >=4G<200G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 2025-0016065

MAN DEL CS PG 1-B >=4G<200G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 2025-0016065

MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 2025-0016065

MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G Polk WARRANT/OTHER F42021

MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST F42020

ABNDN/ENDANGR CHLD INDV INT/KNOW/RECK/CRIM
NEG

Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 2025-0016065
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